
Membership Type Full name Organization Title City State/Province Phone Email

Agent Owen Kirschner Kirschner Creative Artists CEO Los Alamitos CA 5624293732 owen_k@kcartists.com

Agent Marian Lois Liebowitz Marian Liebowitz Artist Management CEO Palm Desert CA 6199880751 marian@marianliebowitz.com

Agent Gina Handy Minyard EPIC Arts Management Agent-Manager 917-532-6169 info@epicartsmanagement.com

Agent Robin Nemanick Mike Super - Magic & Illusion Tour Goddess Venetia PA 412-888-7412 robin@mikesuper.com

Agent Kevin Peters G.L. Berg Entertainment Senior Agent Minneapolis MN 612-361-6002 kevin@glberg.com

Agent Mark Ross Live Arts & Attractions Senior Agent Nashville TN 615-300-6879 mark@livearts.biz

Agent Edward Schoelwer Red Shell Mgmt Principal Cincinnati OH (646) 495-1564 eschoelwer@redshellmgmt.org

Agent Chris Schuler Bass/Schuler Entertainment Agent/Owner Chicago IL 7732305599 chris@bass-schuler.com

Agent Jacqueline Stander The Stander Group Agent Sherman Oaks CA 8189057000x104 jackie@scottstander.com

Agent Scott Stander The Stander Group CEO/ Agent Sherman Oaks CA 8189057000x101 scott@scottstander.com

Agent Amanda Stanger-Read Great Lakes Performing Artist AssociatesExecutive Director Ann Arbor MI 734.276.8558 glpaaoffice@gmail.com

Agent Judy Valenti Center Stage Artists President/Agent Ann Arbor MI 562-607-7871 judy@centerstageartists.com

Agent Jim Wadsworth JWP Agency President Cleveland HeightsOH 216-533-8966 jwadsworth@aol.com

Agent Tammy Walkup Class Acts Entertainment Columbus OH 614-358-1888 tammy@class-acts.com

Artist David Anthony David Anthony Artist Cleveland OH 216-970-9809 david@danthonymagic.com

Artist The Labra Brothers The Labra Brothers Entertainment LLCowner Youngstown OH 330-951-4847 info@thelabrabrothers.com

Artist Nikki Ð Brown Nikki D & The Sisters Of Thunder Lead Singer & Steel Guitarist Sylvania OH 5676983386 nikkidbrown71@gmail.com

Artist Stephanie Carlin Fore Fader Artist Los Angeles CA 631-312-2324 forefader@gmail.com

Artist Natalie Cordone Cordone and Kilgore Productions Independent Artist Orlando FL 407 256 1437 nataliecordone@yahoo.com

Artist Showstopper EntertainmentShowstopper Entertainment CEO Sunnyside NY 9176477288 bookings@showstoppernyc.com

Artist Simba Jordan Simba Jordan CEO Gahanna OH 614-452-2003 simbajordanmusic@gmail.com

Artist Andrew Lyon The Anatevka Klezmer Band Music Director Indianapolis IN 2245222697 info@anatevkaklezmer.com

Artist Haley Marie Aurelia Productions Owner Oakville ON 2042500147 contact@haley-marie.com

Artist Heather Massie HEDY! The Life & Inventions of Hedy LamarrArtist/Agent - Performer/Playwright/ProducerNew York NY 2126000514 hedytheplay@gmail.com

Artist Christopher Miree 2 Funny Entertainment CEO Covina CA 858-939-9701 2funnyentertainment@gmail.com

Artist Libby Servais Broadway in Love Performer 917-684-8083 stephan@broadwayinlove.com

Artist DOUG SHEPARD CRUSH BON JOVI CONCERT EXPERIENCEPRESIDENT, LEAD SINGER 317-833-7281 dougshepard@comcast.net

Artist Don Steffy Indianapolis Ballet Executive Director Indianapolis IN 3174969136 dsteffy@indyballet.org

Artist Chris Till Toadstool Shadow Music Director Chillicothe OH 937-767-2326 toadstoolshadow@gmail.com

Artist Helen Welch Helen Welch Big Wow Productions Ms Diamond OH 330-592-2453 helen@helenwelch.com

Artist Guest Ohio Contemporary Ballet Guest OH 2165770494 margaret-carlson@sbcglobal.net

Artist Jeff Corle 814-467-4771 jeffcorle@jeffcorle.com
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